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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 08/01/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Tryouts KHS Gym
Tue 08/02/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Tryouts KHS Gym
Wed 08/03/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 08/04/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 08/04/2016 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Volleyball Parent Meeting KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004
Fri 08/05/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/08/2016 1:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV @ TBD (Scrimmage) Sports Express
Mon 08/08/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/08/2016 3:30 pm TBD Kings VLB G V @ TBD (Scrimmage) Sports Express
Tue 08/09/2016 4:30 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV vs Scrimmage (Scrimmage) KHS Gym
Tue 08/09/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V vs Scrimmage (Scrimmage) KHS Gym
Wed 08/10/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 08/11/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Fri 08/12/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/15/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/15/2016 4:30 pm 6:30 pm JV Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 08/16/2016 5:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV @ Lakota West High School

(Scrimmage)
Lakota West High School

Tue 08/16/2016 5:00 pm All Day Kings VLB G V @ Lakota West High School
(Scrimmage)

Lakota West High School

Wed 08/17/2016 All Day 1:00 pm Kings VLB G V @ Lakota West High School
(Scrimmage)

Lakota West High School

Wed 08/17/2016 1:30 pm 4:30 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 08/18/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 08/18/2016 5:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV @ TBD (Scrimmage) Sports Express
Thu 08/18/2016 5:00 pm All Day Kings VLB G V @ Mason High School (Scrimmage) Mason High School
Fri 08/19/2016 All Day 1:00 pm Kings VLB G V @ Mason High School (Scrimmage) Mason High School
Fri 08/19/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/22/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/22/2016 4:30 pm 6:30 pm JV Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 08/23/2016 5:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV @ Campbell County High School Campbell County High School
Tue 08/23/2016 6:30 pm TBD Kings VLB G V @ Campbell County High School Campbell County High School
Wed 08/24/2016 1:30 pm 4:30 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 08/25/2016 5:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV @ Highlands High School Highlands High School
Thu 08/25/2016 6:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V @ Highlands High School Highlands High School
Fri 08/26/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Sat 08/27/2016 11:00 am TBD Kings VLB G V @ Scott High School (Tri

Tournament)
Oak Hills High School
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Sat 08/27/2016 12:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V @ Oak Hills High School (Tri

Tournament)
Oak Hills High School

Mon 08/29/2016 5:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV vs Fairfield High School KHS Gym
Mon 08/29/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V vs Fairfield High School KHS Gym
Tue 08/30/2016 5:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G V vs Withrow High School KHS Gym
Wed 08/31/2016 1:30 pm 4:30 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 09/01/2016 5:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV @ Anderson High School Anderson High School
Thu 09/01/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V @ Anderson High School Anderson High School
Fri 09/02/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Sat 09/03/2016 11:00 am TBD Kings VLB G JV vs Little Miami High School (Volley

for the Cure)
KHS Gym

Sat 09/03/2016 12:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V vs Little Miami High School (Volley
for the Cure)

KHS Gym

Mon 09/05/2016 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JV Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 09/05/2016 5:30 pm 8:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 09/06/2016 5:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV vs Loveland High School KHS Gym
Tue 09/06/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V vs Loveland High School KHS Gym
Wed 09/07/2016 1:30 pm 4:30 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 09/08/2016 5:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV vs Glen Este High School KHS Gym
Thu 09/08/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V vs Glen Este High School KHS Gym
Fri 09/09/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 09/12/2016 5:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV vs Springboro High School KHS Gym
Mon 09/12/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V vs Springboro High School KHS Gym
Tue 09/13/2016 5:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV @ Turpin High School Turpin High School
Tue 09/13/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V @ Turpin High School Turpin High School
Wed 09/14/2016 1:30 pm 4:30 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 09/15/2016 5:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV vs Milford High School KHS Gym
Thu 09/15/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V vs Milford High School KHS Gym
Fri 09/16/2016 1:20 pm 3:20 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 09/19/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 09/19/2016 4:30 pm 6:30 pm JV Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 09/20/2016 5:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV @ Walnut Hills High School Walnut Hills Junior/High School
Tue 09/20/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V @ Walnut Hills High School Walnut Hills Junior/High School
Wed 09/21/2016 1:30 pm 4:30 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 09/22/2016 2:40 pm 4:15 pm JV/V Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 09/22/2016 5:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV @ Withrow High School Withrow Junior/High School
Thu 09/22/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V @ Withrow High School Withrow Junior/High School
Mon 09/26/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
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Mon 09/26/2016 4:30 pm 6:30 pm JV Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 09/27/2016 5:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV vs Anderson High School KHS Gym
Tue 09/27/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V vs Anderson High School KHS Gym
Wed 09/28/2016 1:30 pm 4:30 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 09/29/2016 5:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV @ Loveland High School Loveland High School
Thu 09/29/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V @ Loveland High School Loveland High School
Fri 09/30/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 10/03/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 10/03/2016 4:30 pm 6:30 pm JV Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 10/04/2016 5:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV @ Glen Este High School Glen Este High School
Tue 10/04/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V @ Glen Este High School Glen Este High School
Wed 10/05/2016 1:30 pm 4:30 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 10/06/2016 5:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV vs Turpin High School KHS Gym
Thu 10/06/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V vs Turpin High School KHS Gym
Fri 10/07/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 10/10/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 10/10/2016 4:30 pm 6:30 pm JV Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 10/10/2016 5:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV @ Sycamore High School Sycamore High School
Mon 10/10/2016 6:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V @ Sycamore High School Sycamore High School
Tue 10/11/2016 5:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV @ Milford High School Milford Sr High School
Tue 10/11/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V @ Milford High School Milford Sr High School
Wed 10/12/2016 1:30 pm 4:30 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 10/13/2016 5:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV vs Walnut Hills High School KHS Gym
Thu 10/13/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V vs Walnut Hills High School (Senior

Night)
KHS Gym

Fri 10/14/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 10/17/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 10/17/2016 4:30 pm 6:30 pm JV Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 10/18/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 10/18/2016 7:30 pm TBD Kings VLB G V @ Milford High School (OHSAA

Sectional)
Lakota East High School

Wed 10/19/2016 1:30 pm 4:30 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 10/20/2016 7:30 pm TBD Kings VLB G V @ Talawanda High School (OHSAA

Sectional)
Lakota East High School

Tue 11/01/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Volleyball Awards Night KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004


